Date:

ARIZ2 NA

SPO ALERT

February 24, 2025

To: State Agencies and Cooperative Members

From: State Procurement Office

Re:

Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services

The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following

contracts for Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services:

Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair

Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair

Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair

Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair

Contract Name

Services

Services

Services

Services

Contract Number

CTR075927

CTR075928

CTR075929

CTR075930

Supplier

A P FIRE PROTECTION LLC
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS

INC

SOUTHWEST INTEGRATED

SOLUTIONS INC

APIC SOLUTIONS

Description: Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services. This set of contracts is

effective 02/22/2025 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops.

Supplier ID
1vV0000000790

IvV0000000106

IV0000005398
1IV0000046237

Name
A P FIRE PROTECTION LLC

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS
INC

SOUTHWEST INTEGRATED
SOLUTIONS INC

APIC SOLUTIONS

Contact Name

Bobby Anderson

Abraham Coria

Ryan Quijada
Jerrod Robles

Phone #
602-377-7920

480-294-6970

602-989-3801
505-345-1381

Email

banderson@apfirepro.com

acoria@firetrol.net

Rquijada@swi-solutions.com

jrobles@apicnm.com

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Dustin Deason, Procurement Manager at (480) 772-3446

or dustin.deason@azdoa.gov



