

Date: February 24, 2025

**To:** State Agencies and Cooperative Members

From: State Procurement Office

Re: Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services

The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts for Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services:

Contract Name	Contract Number	Supplier
Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair Services	CTR075927	A P FIRE PROTECTION LLC
Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair Services	CTR075928	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC
Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair Services	CTR075929	SOUTHWEST INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INC
Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance and Repair Services	CTR075930	APIC SOLUTIONS

Description: Fire Alarm System Replacement, Maintenance, and Repair Services. This set of contracts is effective **02/22/2025** and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops.

Supplier ID	Name	<b>Contact Name</b>	Phone #	Email
IV0000000790	A P FIRE PROTECTION LLC	Bobby Anderson	602-377-7920	banderson@apfirepro.com
IV000000106	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC	Abraham Coria	480-294-6970	acoria@firetrol.net
IV0000005398	SOUTHWEST INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INC	Ryan Quijada	602-989-3801	Rquijada@swi-solutions.com
IV0000046237	APIC SOLUTIONS	Jerrod Robles	505-345-1381	jrobles@apicnm.com

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Dustin Deason, Procurement Manager at (480) 772-3446 or dustin.deason@azdoa.gov